
                            SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY 

                                   STRUCTURED TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MS POST GRADUATES – MARCH 2017 

DATE     DAY        8 am TO 12 Pm         12Pm  TO 1pm     2 pm TO 3pm 3  pm  TO  4pm 

    Group Discussion Theory Class 

1.3.17 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal Club Dr.Anuradha Management  of Endometriosis-

Dr.Saswati 

2.3.17 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/Ward Dr.Valli SERM Dr.Swarnalatha 

3.3.17 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Inter departmental 

meeting 

Dr.Prema Adenomyosis, Dr.Thendral 

4.3.17 Saturday Grand Rounds Rounds Dr.MML  

5.3.17 Sunday Sunday    

6.3.17 Monday OP/OT /ward rounds Maternal Audit Dr.Sajeetha GDM screening, Dr.Karthiga 

7.3.17 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds Symposium/seminar Dr.Anuradha Shoulder dystocia, Dr.Shanmuga 

Priya 

8.3.17 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal Club Dr.Valli Hormonal Contraception , 

Dr.Swarnalatha 

9.3.17 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/Ward Dr.Prema Sterilization Techniques, Dr.Saswati 

10.3.17 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Inter departmental 

meeting 

Dr.MML Emergency Contraception, 

Dr.Karthiga 

11.3.17 Saturday Grand Rounds Rounds Dr.Valli  

12.3.17 Sunday Sunday    



13.3.17 Monday OP/OT /ward rounds Dissertation Discussion Dr.Anuradha Ovarian cancer classification, 

Dr.Shanmuga Priya 

14.3.17 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds Symposium/seminar Dr.Sajeetha Management of Ovarian Cancer, 

Dr.Thendral 

15.3.17 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal Club Dr.Prema Cancer Screening in Gynaecology, 

Dr.Swarnalatha 

16.3.17 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds OT/Ward Dr.MML Coagulants failure in Obstetrics, 

Dr.saswati 

17.3.17 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Inter departmental 

meeting 

Dr.Valli Post partum , Dr.Karthiga 

18.3.17 Saturday Grand Rounds Rounds Dr.Prema  

19.3.17 Sunday Sunday    

20.3.17 Monday OP/OT /ward rounds Perinatal Audit Dr.Anuradha CVS changes in pregnancy, 

Dr.Shanmuga Priya 

21.3.17 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds Symposium/seminar Dr.Sajeetha Heart disease complicating 

pregnancy, Dr.Swarnalatha 

22.3.17 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal Club Dr.MML Preterm labour risk 

factor&predicition- Dr.Karthiga 

23.3.17 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT/Ward Dr.Prema Drugs in Preterm Labour, 

Dr.Saswati    

24.3.17 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Inter departmental 

meeting 

Dr.Valli PPROM, Dr.Shanmuga Priya 

25.3.17 Saturday Grand Rounds Rounds Dr.Anuradha  

26.3.17 Sunday Sunday    



27.3.17 Monday OP/OT /ward rounds Internal Assesment Dr.Sajeetha Postmenopausal bleeding-            

Dr. Karthiga 

28.3.17 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds Symposium/seminar Dr.Prema Risk factors of Endometrium, 

Dr.Saswati 

 

29.3.17 Wednesday Holiday    

30.3.17 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT/Ward Dr.Valli Ca Endometrium-Management   

Dr. shanmuga Priya 

31.3.17 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Inter departmental 

meeting 

Dr.Anuradha Vulval Cancer, Dr.Thendral 

 


